
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2018-2019 NAZARETH Middle School Youth Ministry Calendar 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
MAY 
  SUMMER EVENT REGISTRATION OPEN 

 
 
 JUNE  
    Thurs. Jun 7, 2018 8:15am Mass-10:30am Nazareth Break the Fast- Mass, Breakfast, Bible Study  
    Thurs. Jun 14, 2018 8:15am Mass-10:30am Nazareth Break the Fast- Mass, Breakfast, Bible Study 

  Mon Jun 19-Sun Jun 24, 2018   All Day  NAZARETH SUMMER CAMP (2018-2019 Grades 5-6 & 7-8) 
  Thurs. Jun 21, 2018    NO NAZARETH BREAK THE FAST- Everyone’s at Summer Camp 
  Thurs. Jun 28, 2018 8:15am Mass-10:30am Nazareth Break the Fast- Mass, Breakfast, Bible Study 

      ALSO Jun 28, 2018       10:30am-4:00pm  Nazareth Hike Day 
 
 
JULY 
  Thurs. July 5, 20178   NO NAZARETH BREAK THE FAST- 4th of July Week 
  Thurs. July 12, 2018 8:15am Mass-10:30am Nazareth Break the Fast- Mass, Breakfast, Bible Study 
  Thurs. July 19, 2018 8:15am Mass-10:30am Nazareth Break the Fast- Mass, Breakfast, Bible Study 

     ALSO July 19, 2018       10:30am-4:00pm     Nazareth Hike Day 
    Thurs. July 26, 2018       8:15am Mass-10:30am     Nazareth Break the Fast- Mass, Breakfast, Bible Study 
  
 AUGUST  
    REGISTRATION OPEN FOR 2018-2019 School Year 
    Sun Aug. 12, 2018 11:30am Mass-2:30pm   Nazareth Summer Camp Reunion (Mass, BBQ, Slideshow) 
    REGISTRATION MONTH 
 
  

 
September-May 2018-2019 Calendar on the Back 

 
 
 
 

Summer 2018:  
June 7-July 26 Thursdays @ 8:15am-10:30am Nazareth Break the Fast (Mass, breakfast, Bible study, games) 
June 28 & July 19 @ 10:30am-3:00pm Hike Day, BRING Sack Lunch & Field Trip Form, take St Mary Bus 

Tuesdays @ 6:30pm Soccer with the Priests 
 

 



 
Sept.-May: Nazareth Middle School Youth Ministry Meetings 2018-2019 

EVERY Wednesday @ 3:15pm-4:45pm AND 6:00pm-7:25pm, Sign in at Gym Doors 
September 26, 2018 - May 8, 2019 

(Special events and cancelations noted below, a more detailed schedule available in August) 
 

 
 SEPTEMBER  

Sun Sep 9, 2018  10am - 7pm   Marian Festival: One Mass @ 10am, Free Food, Free activities 
    Wed Sep 26, 2018 6:00pm - 7:30pm  KICK OFF NAZARETH Middle School & Parent Social/Info Mtg. 

 
OCTOBER   

Fri Oct 12-Sun Oct 14    Fri Evening-Sun Morning NOT Overnight   MARRIAGE RETREAT w/youth retreat 
Wed Oct 31, 2018 6:00pm-7:25pm  NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 

 
 
NOVEMBER  

Mon Nov 12, 2018 Online    REGISTRATION and CAMP COUNSELOR Applications OPEN:  
         Nazareth Middle School Summer Camp 
Wed Nov 21, 2018 T’GIVING BREAK  NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
Fri Nov 30-Dec 2 Fri 4:00pm-Sun 2:00pm Confirmation Retreat Grades 6-8 @ Ponderosa Center 
 

 
DECEMBER   
   Wed Dec 19   6:00pm-7:30pm  St Mary Parish Las Posadas Caroling Night 

Wed Dec 19-Jan 9 ‘19 CHRISTMAS BREAK NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
                   
JANUARY   
   Wed Jan 16, 2019  6:00pm - 7:30pm  SPRING KICK OFF NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
   TBD    9:00am-5:00pm  March for Life Denver @ the State Capital  
 
FEBRUARY   

Fri Feb 15-17, 2019 4pm Fri -3pm Sun  Grades 6-8 NAZARETH Mountain Madness MS Conference 
 

   MARCH 
Wed Mar 27, 2019 SPRING BREAK  NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 

 
   APRIL               

Wed Apr 17, 2019 HOLY WEEK   NO NAZARETH Middle School Youth Group 
 
 
MAY  

Wed May 8, 2019       6:00pm - 7:30pm   END OF YEAR NAZARETH MS Youth Group Family BBQ 
Wed May 15 , 2019          6:00pm-7:30pm     Nazareth Summer Camp Parent and Camper Welcome 

 
 

Middle School Youth Ministry Coordinator 
St Mary Catholic Parish 6853 S Prince St. Littleton, CO 80120 

Office: 720-283-4728 
 

Register Online: http://www.stmarylittleton.org/youth-families/middle-school-5-8/  

http://www.stmarylittleton.org/youth-families/middle-school-5-8/

